

8946 N 700 W PO Box 307 DeMotte IN 46310 • P:219-987-3785 F:219-987-4785 • www.terborgdistrbuting.com • office@terborgdistributing.com

Terborg Distributing, Inc., located 70 miles south of Chicago and 125 miles north of Indianapolis in DeMotte, Indiana, is a family owned and operated company delivering beverages to 11 northwest Indiana counties for almost 70 years. Started by the Terborg Brothers in 1954, our commitment to delivering quality beverages and serving the customer continues today! Currently owned by the Jonkman Family, Terborg Distributing, Inc. continues to thrive and grow with the beverage industry! We are looking for dedicated, hardworking, committed employees to grow with us. We offer a variety of benefits to best provide our employees with secure employment year-round!

## **Full Time Warehouse Worker Requirements**

Warehouse Workers are a very important and vital part of our business! The Warehouse Worker's ability and attention to loading the correct product for the Delivery Driver and Route Helper gives the customer confidence in Terborg Distributing, Inc. to provide excellent service at every delivery!

Warehouse Workers work onsite of the Terborg Distributing, Inc. warehouse building pallets for daily deliveries and loading Terborg Distributing, Inc. delivery trucks, receiving deliveries, and maintaining the warehouse.

If you have the following skills:

- Be able lift 50 pounds
- Have general math skills
- Be able to pay attention to details
- Be able to stay on task at hand
- Fork lift experience preferred, but not required as you will be trained by our Warehouse Manager

Complete the application and return to hiring@terborgdistributing.com today!